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Recycled Mailer/Parcel Film 
USER BENEFITS Recycled mailer film is specifically engineered for 

ecommerce order fulfillment applications. The co-extruded 

film contains a unique blend of resins, plus at least 25% 

recycled content. 

• At least 25% pre-consumer recycled content

• Recyclable anywhere plastic bags are accepted

• Superior strength and reinforced side seals

The white opaque, matte exterior finish provides security 

and is ideal for both direct thermal transfer imprinting and 

adhesive label applications. 

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS 

• Soft Goods Fulfillment

• Pharmacy Fulfillment

• Industrial Fulfillment

• Novelty Fulfillment

• Catalog Order Fulfillment

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Compliances: N/ A 

Press Printing: Yes with restrictions 

Imprinting: Yes 

Trim Seal: Yes 

Mil Thickness: 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 

Performance Data U/M 2.0 mil 

Haze % Opaque 

Puncture Resistance (Dart) grams 249 

Tensile Strength MD psi 4246 

Tensile Strength TD psi 4085 

Elongation MD % 578 

Elongation TD % 647 

Elemendorf Tear MD grams 678 

Elemendorf Tear TD grams 1360 

OTR cc/100in2/day N/A 

MVTR cc/100in2/day N/A 

2.5 mil 

Opaque 

292 

4450 

4315 

620 

679 

1063 

1678 

N/A 

N/A 

3.0 mil 

Opaque 

396 

4930 

4479 

673 

690 

1361 

2100 

N/A 

N/A 

ASTM 

D-1003 

D-1709 

D-882A

D-882A

D-882A

D-882A

D-1922 

D-1922 

D-3985 

F-1249 

Due to the recycled content of the material, the physical properties of this film are subject to va,y 
beyond the typical expectations of virgin film. This data should be used for reference purposes only. 

Certain minimum purchase volumes may apply. 
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www.polyrol.com

For high quality materials combined with superior 
service and value, look no further than Polyrol for 
your flexible packaging needs. 
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