

Recycled Mailer/Parcel Film

Recycled mailer film is specifically engineered for ecommerce order fulfillment applications. The co-extruded film contains a unique blend of resins, plus at least 25% recycled content.

The white opaque, matte exterior finish provides security and is ideal for both direct thermal transfer imprinting and adhesive label applications.

USER BENEFITS

- At least 25% pre-consumer recycled content
- · Recyclable anywhere plastic bags are accepted
- · Superior strength and reinforced side seals

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

- Soft Goods Fulfillment
- · Pharmacy Fulfillment
- Industrial Fulfillment
- Novelty Fulfillment
- · Catalog Order Fulfillment

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Compliances:N/APress Printing:Yes with restrictionsImprinting:YesTrim Seal:YesMil Thickness:2.0, 2.5, 3.0

Performance Data	U/M	2.0 mil	2.5 mil	3.0 mil	ASTM
Haze	%	Opaque	Opaque	Opaque	D-1003
Puncture Resistance (Dart)	grams	249	292	396	D-1709
Tensile Strength MD	psi	4246	4450	4930	D-882A
Tensile Strength TD	psi	4085	4315	4479	D-882A
Elongation MD	%	578	620	673	D-882A
Elongation TD	%	647	679	690	D-882A
Elemendorf Tear MD	grams	678	1063	1361	D-1922
Elemendorf Tear TD	grams	1360	1678	2100	D-1922
OTR	cc/100in ² /day	N/A	N/A	N/A	D-3985
MVTR	cc/100in ² /day	N/A	N/A	N/A	F-1249



Due to the recycled content of the material, the physical properties of this film are subject to vary beyond the typical expectations of virgin film. This data should be used for reference purposes only. Certain minimum purchase volumes may apply.



POLYROL Inc. 2415 Cascade Pointe Boulevard Charlotte, NC 28208 Phone: (800) 505-2247 or +1 (330) 528-3026 Email: polyrol-info@sealedair.com For high quality materials combined with superior service and value, look no further than Polyrol for your flexible packaging needs.

